Diary Dates for Parents
Please find below and attached the diary dates for terms 5 and 6. We have made a few tweaks. The major change affects Y6 pupils. Westfield have informed us that they are changing transition arrangements (letter from Westfield to follow.) They have elected to reduce transition to one week rather than two. This will mean that transition will now take place in the final week. As a consequence the leavers’ assembly and prom have been put back a week.
Term 5 onwards
	Date
	Event

	Mon 1 May 2017
	May Day -Bank Holiday

	Tue 2 May 2017
	13:00 - Y1 Visit to St Mark’s Church
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Noodle Dance
15:15 LM - Running Club
18:00 FoS Celebration Evening at Westfield School

	Wed 3 May 2017
	15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba

	Thu 4 May 2017
	13:30 Y3 Tennis Coaching - PM - School Hall
15:30 Tag Rugby Club - Y4-Y6
15:15-16:00 Beginner Recorder Lessons - Y3/Y4
Westfield Dance Show 6-8pm

	Fri 5 May 2017
	Shine Assembly – Independence 
Westfield Badminton Skills Festival 12:30-2:30
15:15 Noodle Dance



	Date
	SATS WEEK FOR Y6

	Mon 8 May 2017
	09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-
12:20 Samba Band Practice - JC - School Hall
12:30 Sleep Workshop with Patience Bush (see AC)
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 9 May 2017
	9.00am - Final Sneaton Castle Meeting for parents (1 of 2)
Y1 Beech -Balls Skills Festival - Westfield School - 12.30pm-2.30pm
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Noodle Dance
15:15 Running Club
5.00pm - Final Sneaton Castle Meeting for parents (2 of 2)

	Wed 10 May 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba
19:30 MPG Meeting

	Thu 11 May 2017
	13:30 Y3 Tennis Coaching - PM - School Hall
15:15 J Tibbs - Geography Club - FS-Y2
15:15 JL - Y3 Tennis
15:15-16:00 Beginner Recorder Lessons - Y3/Y4
15:30 Tag Rugby Club - Y4-Y6

	Fri 12 May 2017
	Shine Assembly - Creativity 

15:15 Noodle Dance








	Date
	Event

	Mon 15 May 2017
	National Smile Month Launch Day with Smiley Photos being taken (SN)
Y2 Residential - Sneaton Castle, Whitby
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
12:20 Samba Band Practice - JC - School Hall
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 16 May 2017
	Y2 Residential - Sneaton Castle, Whitby
Mosborough R.U.F.C. Tag Rugby Festival – 12:30-3:30
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Noodle Dance
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 17 May 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba

	Thu 18 May 2017
	F2 Walk to the Post Box
13:30 Y3 Tennis Coaching - PM - School Hall
15:15 J Tibbs - Geography Club - FS-Y2
15:15 JL - Y3 Tennis
15:30 Tag Rugby Club - Y4-Y6
15:15-16:00 Beginner Recorder Lessons - Y3/Y4
18:00 Full Governors - Finance Focus

	Fri 19 May 2017
	Shine Assembly – Curiosity 
09:00 AON/KN REAL Workshop Maths - interventions room
15:15 Noodle Dance



	Date
	Event

	Mon 22 May 2017
	09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
12:20 Samba Band Practice - JC - School Hall
14:00 1stClass@Numbers - Parents Workshop
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 23 May 2017
	14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Noodle Dance
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 24 May 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba
19:30 MPG Meeting

	Thu 25 May 2017
	13:30 Y3 Tennis Coaching - PM - School Hall
15:15 J Tibbs - Geography Club - FS-Y2
15:15 JL - Y3 Tennis
15:15-16:00 Beginner Recorder Lessons - Y3/Y4
15:30 Tag Rugby Club - Y4-Y6

	Fri 26 May 2017
	Final day of term5
Shine Assembly – Stickability 
09:00 AON/KN REAL Workshop Literacy - Intervention room
Kwik Cricket Competition - Eckington Cricket Club
15:15 Noodle Dance



Half Term Mon 29 May 2017- Fri 2 Jun 2017






	Date
	Event

	Mon 5 Jun 2017
	Whole School Closure Day 

	Tue 6 Jun 2017
	Term 6 Begins
Y1 Conisbrough Castle Trip (More information to follow)
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
16:00-19:00 Primary Athletics Competition - Don Valley Stadium

	Wed 7 Jun 2017
	Quality of teaching fortnight
All day AC - Safeguarding Training at Moorfoot
12:30 Gardening Club
Westfield World Athletics Competition 14:00-17:00
15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba

	Thu 8 Jun 2017
	

	Fri 9 Jun 2017
	No Shine Assembly
BBC Music Day – SAMBA
15:15 Noodle Dance




	Date
	Event

	Mon 12 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 13 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 14 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week
12:30 Gardening Club
15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba
19:30 MPG Meeting

	Thu 15 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week
REAL Trip - Alex O'Neill/Karen Needham

	Fri 16 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week
Food Drive
Shine Assembly - Values For Life
15:15 Noodle Dance



	Date
	Event

	Mon 19 Jun 2017
	09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 20 Jun 2017
	14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 21 Jun 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
14:30 Y5/6 Summer Performance
18:00 Y5/6 Summer Performance

	Thu 22 Jun 2017
	14:30 Y5/6 Summer Performance
18:00 Y5/6 Summer Performance

	Fri 23 Jun 2017
	Shine Assembly – Independence
15:15 Noodle Dance



	Date
	Event

	Mon 26 Jun 2017
	Health Week
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 27 Jun 2017
	Health Week
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 28 Jun 2017
	Health Week
19:30 MPG Meeting

	Thu 29 Jun 2017
	Health Week
Eden Healthy Week presentation to pupils

	Fri 30 Jun 2017
	Health Week
No Shine Assembly 
15:15 Noodle Dance

	Sat 1 Jul 2017
	09:00 MPG - Summer Fayre - 12pm-4.00pm



	Date
	Event

	Mon 3 Jul 2017
	09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 4 Jul 2017
	13:30 KS1 Sport's Day
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 5 Jul 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
15:30 PDM – Vision/Planning for new term

	Thu 6 Jul 2017
	13:30 KS2 Sport's Day

	Fri 7 Jul 2017
	Shine Assembly – Curiosity
15:15 Noodle Dance



	Date
	Event

	Mon 10 Jul 2017
	Eckington Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 11 Jul 2017
	Eckington Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
14:15 Pupil Parliament - SN - Learning Support Room
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 12 Jul 2017
	Reports to be issued
12:30 Gardening Club

	Thu 13 Jul 2017
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]14:30-17:30 Open Afternoon

	Fri 14 Jul 2017
	Final day for Y6 Westfield pupils
Shine Assembly - Respect
14:30 Y6 Leavers’ Assembly
15:15 Noodle Dance
[bookmark: _GoBack]19:00 Leavers’ Prom (Set-up from 16:00)










	Date
	Event

	Mon 17 Jul 2017
	Westfield Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
Y5-Y6 Bikeability
15:30 Y5/6 Football Practice

	Tue 18 Jul 2017
	Westfield Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
Y5-Y6 Bikeability

	Wed 19 Jul 2017
	Westfield Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
Y5-Y6 Bikeability
Swap day

	Thu 20 Jul 2017
	Westfield Y6 Pupils - transition sessions

	Fri 21 Jul 2017
	Final day of term 6
Westfield Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
No Shine Assembly
15:15 Noodle Dance



